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Colby High School Volleyball

• Auto
• Health
• Home
• Liability

• Life
• Business
• Crop
• Bonds

GOOD LUCK TO ALL
OUR AREA ATHLETES!!
SEE US FOR ALL YOUR INSURANCE NEEDS:

“Serving the
community
since 1924”

990 S. Range
785-462-6779

Good luck to the 
COLBY EAGLES!

Come see us for all your needs!
•  Tires & Tire Alignments         •  Balancing •  Shock & Struts
•  Brakes                                   •  Oil & Lube •  Tune-ups
                       

1170 S. Co. Club Dr 
462-2100

Your Local Roofing Contractor
425 East Hill, Colby, KS • 785-462-6642

Good luck 
to all

sports teams!

ROOFMASTERS
ROOFing

GOOD 
LUCK

ATHLETES!!

410 N. Franklin

785-462-8255
REALTOR®

www.colbyhomeland.com

Tuesday, Sept. 1 vs. Norton – 4:30 p.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 8 vs. St. Francis – 4 p.m.
Saturday, Sept. 12 @ Scott City Tournament – 9 a.m.
Tuesday, Sept. 15 Var. @ Liberal – 4 p.m.
Saturday, Sept. 19 Var @ Liberal Tournament – 8 p.m.

Saturday, Sept. 26 Var @ Topeka 
   Seaman Tournament – 8:30 a.m.
Saturday, Oct. 3 Var @ Oakley Tournament – 9 a.m.
Saturday, Oct. 3 JV @ Colby Round Robin – 9 a.m.
Monday, Oct. 5 @ Hays – 4 p.m.

Saturday, Oct. 10 @ Hays Tournament – 9 a.m.
Tuesday, Oct 13 @ Oberlin – 4:30 p.m.
Saturday, Oct. 17 Var @ Goodland – 10 a.m.
Saturday, Oct. 24 Sub-State – TBA
Friday and Saturday, Oct. 30-31 State @ Salina - TBA

Front Row L-R:  Tera Raymond, Gabby Brown, Kenzie Curry, Alexa Haas, Jessi Kriss, Heather Heier, Dani Dietz, Skylar Barrett.  Middle Row L-R:  Megan Higerd-Mgr, Morgan 
Smull, Ailyn Kozempel, Allison Boyd, Katie Zerr, Shelby Terrell, Haley Stickel, Kelsey Voss, Kayla Weber, Brenna McKee, Allison Giersch, Kaitlyn Flanagin.  Back Row L-R:  Brock 
Wagoner-Mgr. Kylie Rietcheck, Brittany Bange, Lauren Bell, Emilea Finley, Bailey Terrell, Morgan Bell, Shelby Gardner, Leah Jennings, Ashley Standage, Rachel Juenemann, Anna 
Taylor, Mishaela Benson, Seth Bredemeier-Mgr.  Not Pictured: Shelly Binder-Mgr.  Photo by Andy Heintz.

 Volleyball Schedule


